
 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday       Friday 
 
 

Main 

 
 

Margherita Pizza 
(V) 

 
*NEW* 

Homemade Crispy 
Chicken Kiev(GF) 

 

All Day Breakfast 
(Bacon and Pork 

Chipolata) 

 

 
 

Mild Korma Chicken 
Curry 

 
 

 
 

*NEW* 
Omega 3 

Salmon Fish 
Fillet (GF) 

 
Vegetarian 

 
BBQ Pizza (v) 

 

*NEW* 
Quorn Crispy Fillet 

Kiev(GF V) 

*NEW* 
Breakfast Burrito 

(ve) 
(wrap filled tomato, 
beans & cheese) 

 
Creamy Macaroni 

Cheese (v) 

 
Fishless Fingers 

(v) 

 
On the 
Side 

 
Pasta (ve) 

Salad Bar (v) 
 

 
New Potatoes (ve) 
Green Beans (ve) 

Salad Bar (v) 

 
Hash Brown (ve) 

Scrambled Egg (v) 
Baked Beans (ve) 

 

 
Crusty Bread (v) 

Broccoli (ve) 
Salad Bar (v) 

 
Oven Baked Chips(v) 

Peas (ve) 
Sweetcorn (ve) 

 
  Dessert 

 
Cranberry & Coconut 

Cookie 
(v) 

 
Jelly (v) 

 

 

Fruit Platter (ve) 
 

 
Flapjack (v) 

 
Fruit Platter 

 (v) 

Available daily – Salad Cart, Mixed Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit, and Water 
(v)  Vegetarian 
(ve) Vegan 
(GF) Gluten Free 
 
Week 1 Menu Dates:     22nd April,    12th May,     9th June,     30th June,    21st July  

St Luke’s Park Primary School  
Summer Term April 2025–October 2025 

Week One  

 



St Luke’s Park 
Monday – Week 1 

 
MAIN 

Margherita Pizza (v) 
 

VEGETARIAN 
 BBQ Pizza (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
Pasta  (v)  

Salad Cart (ve) 
 

DESSERT 
Cranberry & Coconut Cookie (v) 

  



St Luke’s Park 
Tuesday – Week 1 

 

MAIN 
Homemade Crispy Chicken Kiev (GF) 

 

VEGETARIAN 
 Crispy Quorn Kiev (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
New Potatoes (ve)  
Green Beans (ve)  

Salad Bar (v) 

 
DESSERT 

Jelly (ve)  
 

 



St Luke’s Park 
Wednesday – Week 1 

 

MAIN 
All Day Breakfast (Bacon and Pork Chipolata) 

 

VEGETARIAN 
Breakfast Burrito (ve) 

(Wrap with tomato, beans and cheese) 
 

ON THE SIDE 
Hash Brown (ve)  Scrambled Egg (ve)  

Baked Beans (ve) 
 

DESSERT 
Fruit Platter (v) 

  



St Luke’s Park 
Thursday – Week 1 

 

MAIN 
Mild Korma Chicken Curry 

 

VEGETARIAN 
Creamy Macaroni Cheese (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
Basmati Rice (v)  

Broccoli 
Crusty Bread 

 
DESSERT  

Flapjack (v) 
  



St Luke’s Park 

Friday – Week 1 
 

MAIN 
Omega 3 Salmon Fish Fillet (GF) 

 

VEGETARIAN 
Fishless Fingers (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
Oven Baked Chips (v) 

Peas (ve)  Sweetcorn (ve) 
 

DESSERT 
Fruit Platter (v) 

 


